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Brand

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
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Reference
MB895098
MR389725
MR475331

DBC163V

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

n @6 EAN

Brake Disc Type

Bore @ [mm]

Surface

Centering Diameter [mm)]
Number of Holes

Height [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm)]
Thread Size

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand

ASHIKA

ATE

BREMSI

CAR

CAR

FERODO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

KRUPP
SIGMAUTO
TRW
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

B. DISC MITSUBISHI
Available
8050141344596
Vented

69

Oiled

69

45,2
22,4
M8
24

Reference
60-05-535C
24.0124-0170.1
CD8163V
142.399
HPD 399
DDF2163
DI-535C
60535C
563610J
DDF2163
DBC163V
DF4345
380.2162.20
380.2162.52
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